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TC Blau-Gold Kommern (3137)
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Anlage

Becherhofer Weg 90, 53894 Mechernich Kommern-Sud
G 02443-5200 kassenwart@tc-kommern.de

Sportwart/in
Kolvenbach, Frank

T 01752643829 fkolvenbach@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Schlesak, Michael

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 11.05.2024 15:49 | Seite 1

Herren 50 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Axel Sinsig
m 01737804006; acs1966@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schwarz, Peter
Zull, Michael
Witt, Thorsten
Malcherek, Bernd
Sinsig, Axel
Schlesak, Michael
Eckstein, Michael
Beckel, Michael
Breitegger, Mike
Pitz, Christian
Larres, Norbert
van Staa, Ulrich
13 Bentfeld, Markus
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ID-Nr.

15203500
16902181
17102055
17151434
16602863
16851755
16305517
17053752
17284227
16402668
16856606
16002977
16352686

LK

LK15,4
LK15,6
LK16,1
LK18,4
LK19,9
LK21,9
LK23,5
LK21,7
LK22,6
LK23,4
LK21,6
LK23,2
LK22,5
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